
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2023

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Compound Under 18 Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 678 SAUNDERSON Jay 4 140

8/ 489 THOMAS Dylan 66 102

5/ 630 FAULKNER Ryan 1246 135

4/ 651 TEGGART Edward 1297 138

3/ 665 RIDDING Alfie 2742 142

6/ 568 CLARKE Cian IRL 134

7/ 534 CREE Alex 38 127

2/ 677 CLARK Finlay 809 143

SAUNDERSON J (4)

134

TEGGART E (1297)

137

RIDDING A (2742)

136

CLARK F (809)

144

TEGGART E (1297)

137

CLARK F (809)

141

SAUNDERSON J (4)

126

RIDDING A (2742)

136

GOLD

CLARK F (809)

SILVER

TEGGART E (1297)

BRONZE

RIDDING A (2742)

Final Rank
1 CLARK Finlay 809
2 TEGGART Edward 1297
3 RIDDING Alfie 2742
4 SAUNDERSON Jay 4
5 FAULKNER Ryan 1246 135
6 CREE Alex 38 127
7 CLARKE Cian IRL 134
8 THOMAS Dylan 66 102
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2023

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Compound Under 18 Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 678 SAUNDERSON Jay 4

-Bye-

9/ 312 BOYD Cairn 1565 79

8/ 489 THOMAS Dylan 66 80

5/ 630 FAULKNER Ryan 1246

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 651 TEGGART Edward 1297

3/ 665 RIDDING Alfie 2742

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 568 CLARKE Cian IRL

7/ 534 CREE Alex 38

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 677 CLARK Finlay 809

SAUNDERSON J (4)

140

THOMAS D (66)

102

FAULKNER R (1246)

135

TEGGART E (1297)

138

RIDDING A (2742)

142

CLARKE C (IRL)

134

CREE A (38)

127

CLARK F (809)

143
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2023

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Compound Under 18 Men - 5 to 8 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

8/ 489 THOMAS Dylan 66 77

5/ 630 FAULKNER Ryan 1246 127

6/ 568 CLARKE Cian IRL 125

7/ 534 CREE Alex 38 129

FAULKNER R (1246)

127

CREE A (38)

119

THOMAS D (66)

90

CLARKE C (IRL)

128

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2023

The Archery GB Youth Festival

Compound Under 18 Men - 9 to 10 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

/ 312 BOYD Cairn 1565

T# 54

02-08-2023
13:00

T# 55

02-08-2023
13:00

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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